
S.No. Events Date Day

2
Commencement of Classes (Orientation of Sem. 

Syllabus)
Jän.03 Thursday

4
Ek Salaam Desh ke Naam (Intra University patriotic 

group dance competition)
Jän.18 Friday

5 Republic Day Jän.26 Saturday

6 Fete To be decided

7
Aarohan - A step forward (Two day Inter 

colleges/University competition)
Feb 2-3 Saturday-Sunday

8 Basant Panchami Celebration Feb.11 Monday

11 Mahashivratri Mär.04 Monday

16 One day National Seminar on Education Apr.12 Friday

17 Ram Navami Apr.14 Sunday

18 End of Classes Apr.30 Tuesday

19 Display of Short Attendance Mai.01 Wednesday

22 Summer Break (for students) May 12 to July 28 Sunday To Sunday

23 End Term Evaluation and Locking of Marks Mai.15 Wednesday

24 Farewell May To be Announced

25 Result Mai.25 Saturday

S.No. Events Date Day

(A)

1 B.Ed. II Yr. July 31 Tuesday

Academic Calendar 2018-19 (Even Semester) 

GLA UNIVERSITY

FACULTY OF EDUCATION

1st Mid Term Evaluation Last date (including final 

locking)

March 26 - April 012nd Mid Term Examination***13

10 Feb.19 Tuesday

3 January 3-7

1 Fee Deposit and Registration Jän.02 Wednesday

26 July 29 Onwards Monday

Registration with Late Fee of Rs. 100/per day Thursday to Monday

1st Mid Term Examination***9 Feb 6-12 Wednesday To Tuesday

1
st
 Week of April (03 Days)

2nd Mid Term Evaluation Last Date (Including final 

locking)

Wednesday to Sunday

Monday To Saturday

Hostel Allotment and Registration for Odd Semester

21 End Term Examination Week May 6 to 11

15 Apr.08 Monday

20 Practical Examination Week May 1 to 5

14 Micro Teaching Presentation To be announced

Holi Holidays & Mid Sem Break March 18 - March 23 Monday To Saturday12

Tuesday to Monday

Academic Calendar 2018-19 (Odd semester)

GLA UNIVERSITY MATHURA

FACULTY OF EDUCATION

Fee Deposit and Registration



2

Registration with late fee of Rs. 100 per day

for student mention in 1 above. Registration closes on 

August 14.

August 03 to August 14 Friday to Tuesday

3
I Year of B.Ed. Programme, Lateral Entry-in

relevant Programme 
August 04 to August 07 Saturday to Tuesday

4 Orientation of B.Ed. I Year August 20 Monday

5 Orientation of B.Ed. II Year August 01 Wednesday

(B)

6 II Year B.Ed. Programme August 01 Wednesday

7 I Year B.Ed. Programme August 09 Thursday

8 Micro Teaching Theory August 01 - August 04 Wednesday to Saturday

9 Micro Teaching Practice August 06 to August 10 Monday to Friday

10 Simulation Teaching Practice August 13 to August 18 Monday to Saturday

11 School Internship for III Semester August 20 to November 30 03 Months

(C)

12 Raksha Bandhan August 26 Sunday

13 Welcome Function for Fresher To be Announced

14 Independence Day (Flag Hoisting) August 15 Wednesday

15 Janmashtami September 03 Monday

16 Teacher's Day Celebration September 05 Wednesday

17 World Literacy Day Celebration (Slogan Writing) September 08 Saturday

18

Hindi Divas Celebration (Summary of any one 

composition of any one Hindi literature ) September 14 Friday

19 I Mid Term Examination * (No Exam on Sep. 17) Sept.15 to Sept. 22 Saturday to Saturday

20 Guest Lecture To be Announced

21

Gandhi Jayanti Celebration                                        ( 

Nukkad Natak on Clean India Campaign) October 02 Tuesday

22 Skit Competition (Social Message Based Theme) October 18 Thursday

23 Dussehra October 19 Friday

24 II Mid Term Examination* October 29 to November 03 Monday to Saturday

25 Diwali Holiday Nov. 05 to Nov. 10 Monday to Saturday

26 Children's Day Celebration November 14 Wednesday

27 End of Classes  December 07 Friday

28 Practical Examination Dec. 10 to Dec. 15 Monday to Saturday

29 End Term Examination (I & II Year Both) Dec. 17 to Dec. 22 Monday to  Saturday

30 Evaluation December 26 Wednesday

31 Winter Break (for Students) Dec. 24 to Jan. 01, 2019 Monday to Tuesday

32 End Result January 01, 2019 Tuesday

33 Even Semester Registration January 02, 2019 Wednesday

* Mid Term exam for I & III Semester will be for THREE 

days only.

Other Activities and Holidays

Commencement of Classes 


